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W L T PCT PF PA PTS

Max Scherzer 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 2457.50

Michael Lorenzen 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 2346.20

Adam Wainwright 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 2275.45

Craig Stammen 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 2259.10

Luke Weaver 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 2247.65

Bryan Shaw 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 2228.10

Matt Holliday 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 2163.00

Sonny Gray 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 2121.25

Jason Castro 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 2061.45

Ryan Zimmerman 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 2046.15

Matt Wieters 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 2024.15

Tyler Chatwood 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1938.15

Steven Souza 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1926.40

Eric Hosmer 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1890.25

Alex Bregman 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1887.30

Trevor Story 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1876.95

Michael Wacha 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1868.55

Jack Flaherty 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1860.00

Kyle Gibson 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1857.30

Jordan Lyles 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1835.95

Longoria / Yastrzemski 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1813.40

Kershaw/Stripling 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1811.30

Mike Mayers 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1787.25

Justin Verlander 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1720.35

Corey Kluber 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1703.05

Brian Dozier 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1690.35

Paul Goldschmidt 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1689.30

Daniel Murphy 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1688.65

Nick Ahmed 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1635.45

Lance Lynn 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1632.40

Matt Carpenter 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1445.90

Chase Anderson 0 0 0 0.500 0.00 0.00 1212.35

Total Points
Max Scherzer 2457.50

Michael Lorenzen 2346.20

Adam Wainwright 2275.45

Craig Stammen 2259.10

Luke Weaver 2247.65

Bryan Shaw 2228.10

Matt Holliday 2163.00

Sonny Gray 2121.25

Jason Castro 2061.45

Ryan Zimmerman 2046.15

Matt Wieters 2024.15

Tyler Chatwood 1938.15

Steven Souza 1926.40

Eric Hosmer 1890.25

Alex Bregman 1887.30
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Trevor Story 1876.95

Michael Wacha 1868.55

Jack Flaherty 1860.00

Kyle Gibson 1857.30

Jordan Lyles 1835.95

Longoria / Yastrzemski 1813.40

Kershaw/Stripling 1811.30

Mike Mayers 1787.25

Justin Verlander 1720.35

Corey Kluber 1703.05

Brian Dozier 1690.35

Paul Goldschmidt 1689.30

Daniel Murphy 1688.65

Nick Ahmed 1635.45

Lance Lynn 1632.40

Matt Carpenter 1445.90

Chase Anderson 1212.35
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